
TROPHY EVENT

$10,000 GTD

EVENT 1

LADIES ONLY

FREE12PM 

SAT - JANUARY 17th

LUNCH AND LEARN Chris Readwith

POKER SERIES

New Years

RUN

Units: 30,000
Blinds:20 Min (Levels 1-10)
            25 Min (Levels 10+)

Buy-In: $250 Time: 2pm
Prize Pool: $220
Entry Fee: $25
Staff Fee: $5

Plan your visit today: ocalabets.com I 1781 SW 60th Ave, Ocala, FL 34474 I (352)-237-4144

Blind Structure
Level Ante SB BB

1 100 100

2 100 100 100

3 200 100 200

4 300 100 300

5 400 200 400

6 600 300 600

10 min Break

7 800 400 800

8 1,000 500 1,000

9 1,200 600 1,200

10 1,500 1,000 1,500

End of Reg Color up 100s

11 2,000 1,000 2,000

12 2,500 1,000 2,500

13 3,000 1,500 3,000

14 4,000 2,000 4,000

10 Minute Break Color up 500's

15 6,000 3,000 6,000

16 8,000 4,000 8,000

17 10,000 5,000 10,000

18 12,000 6,000 12,000

10 Minute Break Color up 1,000's

19 15,000 10,000 15,000

20 20,000 10,000 20,000

21 30,000 15,000 30,000

22 40,000 20,000 40,000

10 Minute Break Color up 5,000's

23 60,000 30,000 60,000

24 80,000 40,000 80,000

25 100,000 50,000 100,000

26 120,000 60,000 120,000

10 Minute Break

27 150,000 100,000 150,000

28 200,000 100,000 200,000

29 300,000 150,000 300,000

30 400,000 200,000 400,000


